GovConta Caixa

CAIXA

.+ Extrato das Contas Individuais
Origem do Extrato:

GovConta CAIXA:

Conta Referéncia:

Nome:
perfodo:

Data Mov Nr. Doc. Historico
21/01/2019 000001  CRED TED
21/01/2019 203165  ENVIO TEV
21/01/2019 203178 ENVIO TEV
21/01/2019 203189 ENVIO TEV
21/01/2019 203196 ENVIO TEV
21/01/2019 203209 ENVIO TEV
21/01/2019 203220 ENVIO TEV
21/01/2019 203238 ENVIO TEV
21/01/2019 203251 ENVIO TEV
21/01/2019 203252  ENVIO TEV
21/01/2019 203261  ENVIO TEV
21/01/2019 203272  ENVIO TEV
21/01/2019 203541 TEVMESMT
25/01/2019 000000  MANUT CTA

https://goveonta.caixa.gov

br/ sigov/extrato/conta_individual/imprimir.d

ragina 1 dc 1

GOVCONTA CAIXA

1148600015

1148/006/00000194-2
CAM MUN DE PORECATU

de: 01/01/2019

Valor (R$)
50.000,00C
2.048,54D
1.730,89D
2.700,75D
999,59D
3.189,97D
2.081,03D
6.501,49D
1.444,13D
4,997,450
3.189,97D
2.239,65D
2.225,82D
42,00D

até: 31/01/2019

saldo (R$)
50.000,00C
47.951,46C
46.220,57C
43.519,82C
42.520,23C
39.330,26C
37.249,23C
30.747,74C
29.303,61C
24.306,16C
21.116,19C
18.876,54C
16.650,72C
16.608,72C
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